



Republic of the Philippines
CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY
Don Severino delas Alas Campus
Indang, Cavite

PROPOSED FRONT OFFICE COUNTER FOR HOSTEL - MATERIALS

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	25	pcs	Laminated MDF board	2,600.00	65,000.00
2	10	Yard	Leather cover	1,250.00	12,500.00
3	10	Pcs	Drawer slides, 14" long	400.00	4,000.00
4	7	Pcs	Drawer handles, steel	200.00	1,400.00
5	7	Pcs	Drawer locks with key	190.00	1,330.00
6	4.1	l.m	Synthetic granite	3,500.00	14,350.00
7	1	Lot	Consumables	5,000.00	5,000.00
			Total material cost		₱103,580.00